
NSEA
CHAMPIONSHIPS PLATE 2022
AT KEYSOE INTERNATIONAL EC, BEDFORDSHIRE
ON SUNDAY 23RD OCTOBER AND MONDAY 24TH OCTOBER 2022

NSEA PLATE SHOW JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIPS - MONDAY 24th OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 51P
Mini 70-75cm Plate Team and Individual Show Jumping Championships
Riders to be ages under 14 on 1st Janaury 2022
There will be a jump off for this class for top 8 teams & individuals

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

8.30. 829 Dean Close Dean Close Cleo
832 Dean Close Dean Close Black Hoof Bob
825 Dean Close Dean Close Duke

841 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers MUZE VAN DE GROENHEUVAL
843 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)
839 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers SHERKIN ISLAND

ADDED 4TH MEMBER TO DEC FORM

8.40. 894 Newport Girls High School Newport Girls' High SchoolNewport Girls\' High SchoolDolly Mixture
895 Newport Girls High School Newport Girls' High SchoolNewport Girls\' High SchoolDolan Pete
896 Newport Girls High School Newport Girls' High SchoolNewport Girls\' High SchoolPaddy
897 Newport Girls High School Newport Girls' High SchoolNewport Girls\' High SchoolPainted Pink (Miami)

906 Norwich High School for GirlsNorwich High School for GirlsBecky 3
908 Norwich High School for GirlsNorwich High School for GirlsLiberty Ess

8.50. 905 Norwich High School for GirlsNorwich High School for GirlsLuca
904 Norwich High School for GirlsNorwich High School for GirlsBallina Miracle



957 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Mojo II
960 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Mr Monkey Mischief
966 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Kilncopse Carmen
962 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Blue Majesty

9am 974 Sutton Valence School JULA CANDLE LIGHT

802 Ashbury with Compton Beauchamp Delboy

921 Seaford Head SMIRNOFF ICE

941 St Hugh's School RHYDSPENCE CATHRYN

845 Farlington SMARTIE PANTS

864 Kimbolton School Landis Black Pepper

9.10. 865 Kirkham Grammar School MACS CLOVER

881 Malton School GOLYGFAR NEO

887 Millais School  MICKY FINN

Jump off to follow, approx 9.20.

CLASS 52P
Novice 80-85cm Plate Team and Individual Show Jumping Championships
There will be a jump off for this class for top 8 teams & individuals

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

10am 803 Barnard Castle School BCS Gold Ballinaclough Blade
809 Barnard Castle School BCS Gold Rathnagrew Arabella



810 Barnard Castle School BCS Gold The Fingersmith

830 Dean Close Dean Close Blue Proud Fionn
828 Dean Close Dean Close Blue Hacketstown Lad 

10.10. 833 Dean Close Dean Close Blue Black Hoof Bob
825 Dean Close Dean Close Blue Duke

986 Royal Hospital School Royal Hospital school Vallis
987 Royal Hospital School Royal Hospital school Hugo Boss
912 Royal Hospital School Royal Hospital school GOLDEN RAIN
914 Royal Hospital School Royal Hospital school Betty for Short

10.20. 877 Malmesbury Malmesbury White Furzey lodge Helios 
876 Malmesbury Malmesbury White Ross cashel star 
873 Malmesbury Malmesbury White Silver dream II

902 Norwich Norwich School Frank
899 Norwich Norwich School  Festival Bound 
901 Norwich Norwich School Killoran Dawn 

10.30. 900 Norwich Norwich School Hearnesbrook Titan 

843 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers Rhiannon Emyr (Prince)
839 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers Sherkin Island
841 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers Muze Van de Groenheuval
842 Farlingaye High Sch Farlingaye Flyers Theodore Cornaseer

860 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Marcel
10.40. 859 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Kingswell Brightspark

861 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Heather
858 Hurstpierpoint College Hurst Quality Kinder Surprise

965 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Griff
958 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Mojo II



967 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Lions Gate Starry Dylan
10.50. 960 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Mr Monkey Mischief

878 Malmesbury Malmesbury Red RONJA
880 Malmesbury Malmesbury Red Phoenix 
875 Malmesbury Malmesbury Red Maisie 

881 Malton School Malton Golygfar Neo
882 Malton School Malton Dryden Rocket Boy 

11am 883 Malton School Malton Boderry Dusty
884 Malton School Malton Diamond Black

885 Millais School Millais Pauldary\'s Lexi
886 Millais School Millais Maghera Lad 
888 Millais School Millais Cavaliers Laidback Luca
889 Millais School Millais Tiffany Tilly

11.10. 924 South Molton Community CollegeDiamonds SBT Red Rock
923 South Molton Community CollegeDiamonds Marwoods Kally
925 South Molton Community CollegeDiamonds Billy Coastline
926 South Molton Community CollegeDiamonds stormy encounter

941 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Rhydspence Cathryn
940 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Hattrick Whitney 

11.20. 939 St Hugh's School St Hugh's SERENDIPITY ZIGGY

947 St John's Marlborough St. John's Marlborough Balladeer Toy Soldier
949 St John's Marlborough St. John's Marlborough NIghthawker
948 St John's Marlborough St. John's Marlborough EMOE JOE
944 St John's Marlborough St. John's Marlborough QUAZEC

965 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Griff
11.30. 958 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Mojo II



967 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Lions Gate Starry Dylan
960 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Green Mr Monkey Mischief

second course walk 5 mins
11.40. 964 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Belle

959 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Maghera Wind
961 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Pink Mockbeggar Goodboy

907 Norwich High School for GirlsNorwich High School for GirlsLiberty Ess
906 Norwich High School for GirlsNorwich High School for GirlsBecky 3

11.50. 907 Norwich High School for GirlsNorwich High School for GirlsBESCABY
903 Norwich High School for GirlsNorwich High School for GirlsLE PETIT LORARDO

806 Barnard Castle School BCS  Blue Moelwyn Alfie
808 Barnard Castle School BCS  Blue Sergeant
804 Barnard Castle School BCS  Blue Jack
810 Barnard Castle School BCS  Blue Ben

12 noon 829 Dean Close Dean Close Red Cleo
827 Dean Close Dean Close Red MG
826 Dean Close Dean Close Red Harvey
831 Dean Close Dean Close Red Bandoeng R

817 Cheam School Cheam Lucko the Irish
818 Cheam School Cheam Pablos Puzzle

12.10. 819 Cheam School Cheam Lakeside Dun Silver
820 Cheam School Cheam Rustenberg Diamond

929 South Molton Community CollegeHearts Kiltown Dreamer
923 South Molton Community CollegeHearts Ardglassan Belle
927 South Molton Community CollegeHearts Roselay Baby Belle
928 South Molton Community CollegeHearts Emma\'s Blue Ruby

12.20. 836 Ellesmere College NEDO



845 Farlington SMARTIE PANTS

951 St Mary's Senior School, Colchester BARRAVALLEY PEARL

909 Pipers Corner Willow Longstone

922 Shocklach Oviatt C of E Primary SchoolShocklach oviatt Peppa

jump off  to foollow, approx 12.30

CLASS 53P
Intermediate 90-95cm Plate Team and Individual Show Jumping Championships
There will be a jump off for this class for top 8 teams & individuals

 Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
2pm 878 Malmesbury Malmesbury Ronja

873 Malmesbury Malmesbury Silver dream II
874 Malmesbury Malmesbury DUNMORE MAY DANCER
875 Malmesbury Malmesbury Maisie 

885 Millais School millais school Pauldary\'s Lexi
2.10. 886 Millais School millais school Maghera Lad 

888 Millais School millais school Cavaliers Laidback Luca
890 Millais School millais school Rhinero Hero

912 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Golden Rain
916 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Doris
917 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Kilconieren DJ

2.20. 914 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Betty for Short

929 South Molton Community CollegeClubs Kiltown Dreamer
925 South Molton Community CollegeClubs Billy Coastline
927 South Molton Community CollegeClubs Roselay Baby Belle



928 South Molton Community CollegeClubs Emma\'s Blue Ruby

965 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Griff
2.30. 961 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Lotus Star

964 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Belle
958 St Teresa's School St Teresa's Navy Mojo II

979 The Weald School The Weald School Knockmeal Jump for Joy
980 The Weald School The Weald School Freddie Fly
978 The Weald School The Weald School Direct Cruising

2.40. 803 Barnard Castle School BCS  Navy Ballinaclough Blade
810 Barnard Castle School BCS  Navy The Fingersmith
809 Barnard Castle School BCS  Navy Rathnagrew Arabella

717 Cheam School Cheam Lucko the Irish
818 Cheam School Cheam Pablos Puzzle
819 Cheam School Cheam LAKESIDE DUN SILVER

2.50. 820 Cheam School Cheam Rustenberg Diamond

830 Dean Close Dean Close Proud Fionn
826 Dean Close Dean Close Harvey
831 Dean Close Dean Close Bandoeng R
827 Dean Close Dean Close MG

879 Malmesbury   Malmesbury Snowdon sprite 
3pm 876 Malmesbury Malmesbury Ross cashel star 

877 Malmesbury Malmesbury Furzey lodge Helios 

852 Harrogate Grammar School HGS Ballygill Plier 
851 Harrogate Grammar School HGS MR WHO
850 Harrogate Grammar School HGS Daulton II



867 Langley School & Thorpe House Langley PrepLangley School Destiny's Daughter
3.10. 868 Langley School & Thorpe House Langley PrepLangley School Kinnegads Lightning

869 Langley School & Thorpe House Langley PrepLangley School Fairyhill Cruise
870 Langley School & Thorpe House Langley PrepLangley School Tregaron Gold

898 Newport Girls High School Gloster Glitter

911 Queenswood School, Herts ELITE TROOPER

840 Farlingaye High Sch SWEETIE COOPER

3.20. 846 Farlington IANDO

844 Farlington WESTLINK

970 Stockport Grammar School FORTRUANE CHARLOTTE CITRINE

938 St Edmund's School  CHECK IF MEAN 62 AND 63?? Farrier\'s Reflection

872 Malbank School & Sixth Form College SIMBA

jump off to follow, approx 3.30pm

CLASS 54P
Open 100-105cm Plate Team and Individual Show Jumping Championships
There will be a jump off for this class for top 8 teams & individuals

to follow, approx 4.30pm
4.30. 946 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Milan

949 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough NIghthawker
943 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough Fortune\'s Atlantic
945 St John's Marlborough St John's Marlborough DARIFA



844 Farlington Farlington school Westlink
847 Farlington Farlington School Black Jack

4.40. 846 Farlington Farlington School IANDO

979 The Weald School The Weald School Knockmeal Jump for Joy
980 The Weald School The Weald School Freddie Fly
978 The Weald School The Weald School Direct Cruising

985 Canford School  LA BAMBA

815 Charterhouse  GORSEHILL JACK

4.50. 822 Churchers College BILLY BUG

840 Farlingaye High Sch SWEETIE COOPER

911 Queenswood School, Herts ELITE TROOPER

919 Saint Felix School Galdert VD Viva La Vie 

920 Seaford College  WHATS DAT

jump off the follow, approx 5pm

CLASS 55P
Open 110cm Plate Individual Show Jumping Championships
To follow the 1m class, approx 5.15pm
a) Horses
jump off for clears only

815 Charterhouse Georgia Stephens individual
816 Chase School Tess Pendleton individual



822 Churchers College Clemmie Foster individual

CLASS 61AE70
Jump 4 Joy 70-75cm JwS Team and Individual ChampionshipsOutdoor Arena

SUNDAY
The JwS is being run as amixed height team class, with individual placings at each height.
The course will be the same, but raised

1.45 811 Beachborough School Mulroy Betty 

845 Farlington SMARTIE PANTS

922 Shocklach Oviatt C of E Primary School Peppa

1.55 930 Spratton Hall Spratton Hall Dunshane Paris
933 Spratton Hall Spratton Hall Noble Miss Pippy
932 Spratton Hall Spratton Hall Delami Daioni
931 Spratton Hall Spratton Hall Woody

2.05 934 Spratton Hall  THISTLEDOWN SHEER DELIGHT

974 Sutton Valence School SVS Rockets Jula Candle light
975 Sutton Valence School SVS Rockets Diptford Lucky Charm
976 Sutton Valence School SVS Rockets Lady Delphi 

2.15 977 Sutton Valence School SVS Rockets Romulus d\'Hurl Vent

CLASS 62AE80
Jump 4 Joy 80-85cm JwS Team and Individual Championships



2.30. 892 New Hall School  Gailey Bay

933 Spratton Hall  NOBLE MISS PIPPY

806 Barnard Castle School BCS Yellow Moelwyn Alfie
808 Barnard Castle School BCS Yellow Sergeant
804 Barnard Castle School BCS Yellow Jack
810 Barnard Castle School BCS Yellow The Fingersmith

2.40. 941 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Rhydspence Cathryn
940 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire HATTRICK WHITNEY
942 St Hugh's School St Hugh's Oxfordshire Angel 

953 St Mary's Senior School, ColchesterSt Mary's Colchester Toberpatrick Bono
2.50. 956 St Mary's Senior School, ColchesterSt Mary's Colchester Becks Green Foxtrot

955 St Mary's Senior School, ColchesterSt Mary's Colchester Surprise surprise 
954 St Mary's Senior School, ColchesterSt Mary's Colchester Chocolate Buttons

934 Spratton Hall  THISTLEDOWN SHEER DELIGHT

3pm 935 St Catherines School, Bramley COOLOONEY GURTEEN (SMURF)

938 St Edmund's School  JDS COLOURED QUEEN

952 St Mary's Senior School, Colchester DRUM FINALE

893 New Hall School  Herbie

CLASS 63AE90
Jump 4 Joy 90-95cm JwS Team and Individual Championships



3.15 916 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Doris
917 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Kilconieren DJ
914 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school BETTY FOR SHORT
915 Royal Hospital School Royal hospital school Son of Egan

3.25 946 St John's Marlborough MILAN

953 St Mary's Senior School, Colchester TOBERPATRICK BONO

970 Stockport Grammar School FORTRUANE CHARLOTTE CITRINE

988 St Edmund's School  FARRIER'S REFLECTION

CLASS 64AE100
Jump 4 Joy 100cm JwS Team and Individual Championships

3.40. 849 Gordon's School WITHCOMBE STAN THE MAN

920 Seaford College  WHATS DAT

970 Stockport Grammar School FORTRUANE CHARLOTTE CITRINE

MONDAY 24TH OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 71DP
NSEA MOCHARA PLATE DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL PRELIM CHAMPIONSHIPS
Prelim 14 2006 (revised collective marks 2016)

B 2pm 950 St Mary's RC High School Paddy



B 2.08 813 Bootham School Seiont Glesyn
B 2.15 823 Cranleigh Dougie
B 2.23 910 Queen's School, Chester Syr Davey
B 2.30. 824 Dean Close Jilly
B 2.38 853 Harrogate Grammar School Daulton II
B 2.45 865 Kirkham Grammar School Macs Clover 
B 2.53 807 Barnard Castle School Lemington Trinket

B 3.15 972 Stockport Grammar School DJ
B 3.22 973 Stonyhurst College Backley Blue Danube 
B 3.30. 981 Westonbirt School Thistledown Royal Mint
B 3.38 982 Westonbirt School Sherlocks Seren Dreamer 
B 3.45 984 Woolmer Hill Linsford Theo

MONDAY 24TH OCTOBER 2022

CLASS 72DN
NSEA MOCHARA PLATE DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Novice 27 (2007) 

B 4.08 801 Albourne C of E primary Duncans Girl 
B 4.15 866 Kirkham Grammar School Kiron Snow Queen 
B 4.23 871 Lord Wandsworth College Smart Choice
B 4.30. 936 St Catherines School, Bramley Opium
B 4.38 950 St Mary's RC High School Paddy

CLASS 73DE
NSEA MOCHARA PLATE DRESSAGE INDIVIDUAL ELEMENTARY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Elementary 42 (2008)



B 5PM 837 Ellesmere College Penhill's Taylor
B 5.08 971 Stockport Grammar School Derrygimbla Boy

CLASS 74DT
NSEA MOCHARA PLATE DRESSAGE TEAM CHAMPIONSHIPS
74DA) 2 x riders x Prelim 12 (2005)
74DAB) 2 x riders x Novice 30 (2006)

A 10.44 856 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community collegeLord Augustus 
B 10.44 857 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community collegeCooga sue ellen
A 1.30. 854 Heathfield Community CollegeHeathfield community collegeT J Nemo
B 1.30. 855 Heathfield Community Collegeshould be 74 Gringos pearly

A 10.53 805 Barnard Castle School BCS Pearls Starlight
B 10.53 807 Barnard Castle School BCS Pearls Lemington Trinket
A 1.37 806 Barnard Castle School BCS Pearls Moelwyn Alfie
B 1.37 809 Barnard Castle School BCS Pearls Rathnagrew Arabella

MONDAY 24TH OCTOBER 2022

POP UP DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS
This is a mixed test Championships. 
CLASS 81A
Walk and Trot Introductory C (2016)

A 2pm 848 Feltonfleet School Code of Honour
A 2.08 864 Kimbolton School Landis Black Pepper
A 2.15 891 Naphill and Walters Ash School Leahness Chancer



A 2.23 974 Sutton Valence School Jula Candle light
A 2.30. 983 Woodbridge School Prep Volandero Amber Dancer

CLASS 81B
Prelim 14 (2006) revised 2016

A 2.53 814 Canford School Starborn Two Step 
A 3pm 835 Downe House School Silverstar Archie
A 3.08 891 Naphill and Walters Ash School Leahness Chancer
A 3.15 969 Stephen Perse Foundation My Noble Valentine
A 3.22 910 Queen's School, Chester Syr Davey

CLASS 81C
Prelim 18 (2002) revised 2016

A 3.45 950 St Mary's RC High School Paddy
A 3.53 834 Denstone College, Staffs Cooley Rambler
A 4pm 838 Endeavour High (home schooled) Broadgrove Surprise

CLASS 81D
Novice 30 (2006)

A 4.23 937 St Catherines School, Bramley Araldik's Voice
A 4.30. 950 St Mary's RC High School Paddy


